Bone Dowel Revision Kit
Surgical Technique
I  Bone Dowel Revision Kit 02
Bone Dowel Revision Kit
A System for Implanting Biologic Scaffolds
The Arthrex Cannulated Bone Dowel kit simplifies bone tunnel restoration for staged revision ACL procedures by
combining properly sized reamers and a cannulated bone tamp in a single-use kit. The bone tamp was designed for
use with a guide pin to allow for proper placement of the cannulated bone dowels into bone tunnels. Using allograft

Product Description Item Number
Arthrex ACP® Double-Syringe System ABS-10010S
Arthrex Angel® cPRP and BMA Tray ABS-10062T
JumpStart® Antimicrobial Wound Dressing,
2 in × 5 in, single layer
ABS-4025
Energel® Wound Hydrogel AGL-L075-10
Portal Skid AR-4505
Obturator AR-6531
I  Bone Dowel Revision Kit 06
Bone Dowel Revision Kits
Product Description Item Number
Kits contain a cannulated bone tamp, 2.4 mm
guide pin, delivery tube, and cannulated reamer
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 9 mm ABS-2850-09
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 10 mm ABS-2850-10
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 11 mm ABS-2850-11
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 12 mm ABS-2850-12
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 13 mm ABS-2850-13
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 14 mm (a) ABS-2850-14
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 16 mm ABS-2850-16
Bone Dowel Revision Kit, 18 mm ABS-2850-18
FlexiGRAFT® Cannulated Revision Dowels
Bone Dowel Diameter Standard Length
(25-29 mm)
Extra Long Length
(30-35 mm)
9 mm PCD9 PCDXL9
10 mm PCD10 PCDXL10
11 mm PCD11 PCDXL11
12 mm PCD12 PCDXL12
13 mm PCD13 PCDXL13
14 mm PCD14 PCDXL14
16 mm PCD16 PCDXL16
18 mm PCD18 PCDXL18
The FlexiGRAFT Cannulated Revision Dowels must be ordered through
LifeNet Health Customer Service at 888-847-7831.
FlexiGRAFT is a registered trademark of LifeNet Health.
Energel is a registered trademark of Vomaris Innovations, Inc.